North-West Fire Call List

NAME

Kristy Olme
Trent Smith
James Cravener
Kyle Stamp
Tyler Swirka
Scott Pavlakovic
Gregg Hoffman
James Estle
Trevor Rafferty
John Waddick
Josh Thompson

Pension FF
Eugene McDevitt

Jessica Lippet-Adams

Kim McDonald
Jack Strong

Stipend FF
Kyle Kerstiens
Darien Giedd
Brian Hyde

Hugh Fairfield-Smith

Remington Baker
John Schmidt
Darlene Weldon
Peter Ledvina
Kevin Warden
Dennie Thomas
Leslie Foltz
Nicole Lampman
Terry Bushue
Brendan Quinlan
Alexander Copley
John Hunter
Stephan Pfankuch
Zeke Hersh

Brian Foltz
Matthew Austin
lan Aneloski

Active Retiree
Kurt Fishinger
Tim Balough
Dave Aceto
Ted Rafferty

Auxiliary
Zach Poore
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Number
401
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412

416
420
421
423

424
425
427
428
430
431
432
433
436
435
437
438
439
440
443
444
446
447
449
450
451

449
418
419
434

436

Rank
Chief
Captain
Captain
Captain
D.OC.
D.O.
D.O.
Firefighter
Firefighter
Firefighter
Firefighter

Firefighter
Firefighter
Firefighter
Firefighter

Firefighter
Firefighter
Firefighter
Firefighter
Firefighter
Firefighter
Firefighter
Firefighter
Firefighter
Firefighter
Firefighter
Firefighter
Firefighter
Firefighter
Firefighter
Firefighter
Firefighter
Firefighter
Firefighter
Firefighter
Firefighter

Firefighter
Firefighter
Firefighter
Firefighter

Firefighter

11/5/2015

Address
13796 W 68th Arvada
Box 186 Fairplay
Box 1872 Fairplay
Box 225 Fairplay
Box 1356, Fairplay
Box 1945 Frisco
Box 262 Breckenridge
Box 1691 Breckenridge
Box 3240 Breckenridge
129 Monarch Dr. Breckenridge
Box 1644, Fairplay

Box 911 Fairplay
Box 1296 Fairplay
Box 366 Alma

Box 1323, Fairplay

13384 W 86th Arvada

210 Village Point RD Breck
687 Royal Coachman Dillon
Box 109 Silverthorne

24 North Pine Alma

Box 1517 Fairplay

1366 Pulver Rd. Lake George
5403 CRD 5 Fairplay

Box 8 Alma

14009 NW 128" Yukon, OK.
Box 666 Fairplay

5220 CRD 5 Fairplay

196 Foxtail LN. Fairplay
4390 E. Mississippi Ave
Box 1628 Fairplay

584 Golden Hills Rd. Alma
6765 Garrison ST. Arvada
11 Dunkin Dr. Breckenridge
Box 666 Fairplay

Box 248 Breckenridge

Box 6424 Breckenridge

Box 1120 Alma
Box 217 Alma
Box 382 Alma
4603 CR 1 Alma

6593 Owens Ct. Arvada

Home phone
none
719-239-9649
719-836-1400
none
none
none
719-836-1968
719-836-7274
none
none
none

719-836-2923
none
719-836-1629
719-836-1549

none
None
None
none
None
Same
None
none
None
719-836-4549
none
none
none
none
425-530-4476
none
none
none
none
none
none

718-836-3363
719-836-2583
719-836-2144
719-836-2691

none

Cell
970-485-2353
719-839-5906
719-839-1730
970-389-4884
970-485-5610
406-210-4051
970-406-1665
970-485-5315
719-838-0843
773-732-2431
718-838-1054

719-839-0209
970-485-3414
970-418-2372
970-485-1566

303-868-0498
970-673-2438
402-202-5163
970-4186710
719-839-1420
970-485-3910
719-838-1367
660-281-1203
985-400-8916
405-830-0708
719-839-1335
720-244-2827
907-727-7564
720-441-8376
Same
970-393-0429
720-352-6522
970-470-1359
719-659-1259
505-250-3292
970-509-0587

719-641-0972
719-839-0695
970-376-1739
719-839-0842

720-984-3433

Email
kolme@nwfpd.org
tsmith@nwfp.org
jeravener@nwfpd.org
kstamp@nwfpd.org
tswirka@nwipd.org
spavlakovic@nwfpd.org
ghoffman@nwfpd.org
jestle@nwfpd.org

americanfirefighter4d5@yahoo.com

johnwaddick@gmail.com
rescue285@aol.com

genemcdevitt@aol.com
rhino482@yahoo.com
kmcdonald@Idfr.org
highlander1745@uwildblue.net

kkerstiens@nwfpd.org
darien_giedd@hotmail.com
bhyde6stri@acl.com

h fairfield. s@gmail.com
rbec3232002@yahoo.com
rockyjs9@yahoo.com
ddmaree@gmail.com

elevationgorrlla@yahoo.com
froggy_bme@yahoo,com
terrybushue@gmail.com
bquinlan2233@yahoo.com
alexcply@yahoo.com
oldmanwinter9@gmail.com
stephanpfankuch@gmail.com
ezekeiljieremiah@gmail.com
bfoltz@nwifpd.org
mausti00@gmail.com
ianeloski@yahoo.com

Fish@realwest.com
tbalough@yahoo.com
dhaceto@yahoo.com
crafferty77@yahoo.com

zach@masonwireless.com



